

R. C. Patel Educational Trust's

President

R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Hon. Bhupeshbhai Patel

Karvand Naka, Shirpur 425405, Dist - Dhule, Maharashtra

Principal

2: (02563) 299328

Dr. D. R. Patil

E-mail: principal@rcpasc.ac.in

5.4 **Alumni Engagement**

5.4.1 There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

S. N.	Particulars	Link for documents
1.	Alumni Registration Certificate	<u>View Document</u>
2.	Rules and Regulations of Alumni Association	View Document
3.	Alumni Association Annual Reports of the last	View Document
	Five years	view Document
4.	Highlighted Audit report for Alumni	View Document
	Contribution	view Document



Dr. D. R. Patil

PRINCIPAL R. C. Patel Educational Trust's R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Shirpur, Dist.-Dhule (M.S.) 425405